SANTA FE NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Effective 1-1-65 Sundicate Type of Lease State	CANTA EE		Supersedes Old
U.S.O. S. SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 100 NOT USE THE STRUCK THE SERVICE OF SHEET OF THE STRUCK THE SERVICE OF SHEET OF	SANIAFE	NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	C-102 and C-103 Effective 1-1-65
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SUNDRY NOTICES OF SUNDRY NOTICES TO SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SUNDRY NOTICE OF SUNDRY NOTICES TO SUNDRY NOTICES OF SUNDRY NOTICES CHECK Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report of Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SUBSECUENT REPORT OF:	FILE		
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SUND AND CONTROL OF THE STATE OF TH	U.S.G.S.		
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS ON NOTICE STATE OF SERVICE OF			
SUNDER NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS OTHER	OPERATOR	J	
Total Agreement Name Control Co	STINIDE	DV NOTICES AND DEDODES ON WELLS	
Total Agreement Name Control Co	SUNDE (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PR USE "APPLICAT	(1 NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS OPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. (10n for Permit " (form C-101) for such proposals.)	
WELL OF MELLEN OF THE STATE CASHING FROM STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE CASHING FROM STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE CASHING FROM STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE CASHING FROM STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE CASHING FROM STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE CASHING FROM STATE OF THE STATE	1		7. Unit Agreement Name
This are State S. Address of Comments of	WELL C	OTHER-	
Box 1107 Box 11	2. Name of Operator		8. Farm or Lease Name
Box 1107			
THE CONTROL OF SULPHING CASING THE SECTION SECTION THE East LINE AND 1980 FREE FROM THE FROM THE EAST LINE AND 1980 FREE FROM THE FROM THE EAST PARK CERETY TO THE EAST PARK CERETY THE COMMENT THE EAST PARK CERETY THE EAST PARK C		ilee, New Mexico	9. Well 140.
South 18 TOWNSHIP 21 5 TAKE 34 B TOWNSHIP 15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 12. County 12. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORE 12. County 12. County 12. County 14. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PLUS AND DAMADON CHART SETTING TORS. PLUS AND DAMADON CHART SETTING TORS. COMMENTE OFFICE OF INTENTION TO: PLUS AND DAMADON COUNTRIES OFFICE OF INTENTION TO: PLUS AND DAMADON CHART SETTING OFFICE OF INTENTION TO: COMMENTE OFFICE OFFICE OF INTENTION TO: COMMENTE OFFICE O			10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat
THE LIME, SECTION 18 TOWNSHIP SANGE SANGE NOTTING AND ADDRESS OF STATE OF S	• •	1980 East 1980	West Wilson
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PREFORM REMEDIAL WORK TEMPORALLY ABANDON PULL OR ALTER (A3)NG OTHER THEORARILY ABANDON PULL OR ALTER (A3)NG OTHER THEORARILY ABANDON PULL OR ALTER (A3)NG OTHER THEORARILY ABANDON THE PLUG AND ABANDONING (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dutes, including estimated data of starting any propose work) SEE RULE 1105. Well was drilled from 3950 feet to 4000 feets, Tested at 3973 feet and at 3983 feet to 4000 feets, Sulphur water, we free oil or gaze. Well was comented from 4000 feet bask to 3950 feet the original depths. This work was done between April 16 and May 20, 1970s 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Onto Fact At William True Operator Onto Park At William True Operator Onto Park At William True Operator Onto Park At William True Operator Onto Onto Onto Onto Onto Onto Onto Onto	UNIT LETTER,	PEET FROM THE	
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: REMEDIAL WORK TEMPORABLY ABANDON PULIS AND ABANDON THE CASING TEST AND CEMENT FIRST OTHER OTHER 17. Descripton Proposed of Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose work) SEE RULE 1103. Well was drilled from \$950 foot to 4000 foots. Tested at \$975 foot and at \$985 foot to 4000 foots. Tested at \$975 foot and at \$985 foot to 4000 foots. This work was done between April 16 and May 30, 1970. 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. This work was done between April 16 and May 30, 1970. Approved by Jahn W. Alley M. This Complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. The Costs of 1970. Approved by Jahn W. Alley M. This Costs of the			_{сем.} (()) (()) (()) (()) (()) (()) (()) ((
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM MEMBLIAL WORK TEMPORABILY ABANDON PULS AND ABANDON PULS AND ABANDON CHARGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OFFIS. CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER OTHER OTHER PULS AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER OTHER 17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose work) SEE RULE 1102. Well was drilled from 1980 feet to 4000 feets. Tested at 3973 feet and at 3983 feet to 4000 feets. Sulphur water, no free eil or gas. Well was comented from 4000 feet bask to 3950 feet the original depths. This work was done between April 18 and May 30, 1970. 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.			
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK TEMPORABLY ABANDON PULS AND ABANDON CHARSE PLANS OTHER PULS AND ABANDON CHARSE PLANS OTHER PULS AND ABANDONMENT COMMERCE DRILLING OPIG. CASING TEST AND CEMENT JRB OTHER OTHER OTHER OTHER OTHER TO SEE RULE 103. Rell was drilled from 3950 feet to 4000 feets, Tested at 3975 feet and at 3985 feet to 4000 feets, Sulphur water, no free oil or gas. Rell was demonsted from 4000 feet back to 3950 feet the original depths. This work was done between April 16 and May 30, 1970. 18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signed Fact William William Title Operator Title Operator Date Octo 6, 1870		15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12. County
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK TEMPORABLY ABANDON PULS AND ABANDON CHARSE PLANS OTHER PULS AND ABANDON CHARSE PLANS OTHER PULS AND ABANDONMENT COMMERCE DRILLING OPIG. CASING TEST AND CEMENT JRB OTHER OTHER OTHER OTHER OTHER TO SEE RULE 103. Rell was drilled from 3950 feet to 4000 feets, Tested at 3975 feet and at 3985 feet to 4000 feets, Sulphur water, no free oil or gas. Rell was demonsted from 4000 feet back to 3950 feet the original depths. This work was done between April 16 and May 30, 1970. 18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signed Fact William William Title Operator Title Operator Date Octo 6, 1870			ies
PERFORM NEMERIAL WORK TEMPORABILY ADARDON PULL ON ALTER CASING OTHER TO ABOUT ON ALTER CASING OTHER OTHER OTHER TO ABOUT ON ALTER CASING CHANGE PLANS	Check		
TEMPORABILY ARANGON PULL ON ALTER CASING OTHER O	NOTICE OF I	NTENTION TO: SUBSEQUE	ENT REPORT OF:
TEMPORABILY ARANGON PULL ON ALTER CASING OTHER O			
PULL ON ALTER CASING OTHER 17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all periment details, and give periment dates, including estimated date of storting any propose work) SEE RULE 1103. Well was drilled from 3950 feet to 4000 foots. Tested at 3975 feet and at 3985 feet to 4000 feets, Sulphur water, no free oil or gas. Well was comented from 4000 feet back to 3950 feet the original depths. This work was done between April 16 and May 20, 1970s. 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED Full R. W. W. Charles Title Operator DATE Outs, 6, 1970			
OTHER 17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose work) SEE RULE 1702. Well was drilled from 3950 feet to 4000 feets. Tested at 3975 feet and at 3985 feet to 4000 feets, Sulphur water, no free oil or gase. Well was comented from 4000 feet back to 3950 feet the original depths. This work was done between April 16 and May 20, 1970. 18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED FLAK A. W. Markey. THEE Operator DATE Outs 6, 1970.	=	[]	(/ /
OTHER PROSESSIONS OF COMPLETED SPEED (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose work) SEE RULE 1103. Well was drilled from 3950 feet to 4000 feets. Tested at 3973 feet and at 3983 feet to 4000 feets, Sulphur water, no free eil or gase. Well was comented from 4000 feet back to 3950 feet the original depths. This work was done between April 18 and May 20, 1970c 18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED First H. While Law Title Operator DATE Oots 6, 1970		7	
17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose work) SEE RULE 1703. Well was drilled from 3950 feet to 4000 feets. Tested at 5973 feet and at 5983 feet to 4000 feets, Sulphur water, no free oil or gase. Well was comented from 4000 feet back to 5850 feet the original depths. This work was done between April 16 and May 20, 1970. 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED Full fill William Title Operator DATE Coto 6, 1970.	OTHER Plug back		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Well was drilled from 3950 feet to 4000 feet. Tested at 3973 feet and at 3983 feet to 4000 feet. Sulphur water, no free eil er gas. Well was comented from 4000 feet bask to 3950 feet the original depths. This work was deno between April 18 and May 20, 1970. 18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED Field for Windows Title Operator DATE Oot, 6, 1970.			
Well was drilled from 3950 feet to 4000 feet. Tested at 3975 feet and at 3985 feet to 4000 feet. Sulphur water, no free oil or gas. Well was comexted from 4000 feet back to 3950 feet the original depth. This work was done between April 16 and May 20, 1970. 18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED Field H. W. Markey Title Operator DATE Oct. 6, 1970.		perations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, inclu-	ding estimated date of starting any propose
Well was comented from 4000 foot back to \$950 foot the original depths This work was done between April 16 and May 20, 1970. 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED Full H. Whather TITLE Operator DATE Octo 6, 1970.			
Well was comented from 4000 foot back to \$950 foot the original depths This work was done between April 16 and May 20, 1970. 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED Full H. Whather TITLE Operator DATE Octo 6, 1970.			
Well was comented from 4000 foot back to \$950 foot the original depths This work was done between April 16 and May 20, 1970. 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED Full H. Whather TITLE Operator DATE Octo 6, 1970.	•		
Well was comented from 4000 foot back to \$950 foot the original depths This work was done between April 16 and May 20, 1970. 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED Full H. Whather TITLE Operator DATE Octo 6, 1970.	Wall man and lad On		
Well was comested from 4000 foot back to 3950 foot the original depths This work was done between April 16 and May 20, 1970s 18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED Field A: White Was true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. APPROVED BY John W. Runyan TITLE Operator DATE Octo 6, 1970	MADIS WELL COLLINGS IN	nm 3950 feet to 4000 feets Tested at 3975 fee	it and at 3985 feet
This work was done between April 16 and May 20, 1970. 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED Fulk H. W. Markey Title Operator DATE Oct. 6, 1970. APPROVED BY June W. Runyan Title 1978.	te 4000 feets Sulphi	om 3950 feet to 4000 feets Tested at 3975 fee ur water, no free eil or gase	et and at 5985 feet
This work was done between April 16 and May 20, 1970. 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED Fulk H. W. Markey Title Operator DATE Oct. 6, 1970. APPROVED BY June W. Runyan Title 1978.	te 4000 feet, Sulph	ur water, ne free eil er gas.	
18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED Full H. Whatever TITLE Operator DATE Oct. 6. 1970 APPROVED BY TITLE TITLE DATE OCT. 1970	te 4000 feet, Sulph	ur water, ne free eil er gas.	
18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNED Full H. Whatever TITLE Operator DATE Oct. 6. 1970 APPROVED BY TITLE TITLE DATE OCT. 1970	te 4000 feet, Sulph Well was comented for	ur water, me free eil or gase rem 4000 feet back to 5950 feet the original d	
APPROVED BY John W. Rungan TITLE Operator DATE Oct. 6, 1970	te 4000 feet, Sulph Well was comented for	ur water, me free eil or gase rem 4000 feet back to 5950 feet the original d	
APPROVED BY John W. Rungan TITLE Operator DATE Oct. 6, 1970	te 4000 feet, Sulph Well was comented for	ur water, me free eil or gase rem 4000 feet back to 5950 feet the original d	
APPROVED BY John W. Rungan TITLE Operator DATE Oct. 6, 1970	te 4000 feet, Sulph Well was comented for	ur water, me free eil or gase rem 4000 feet back to 5950 feet the original d	
APPROVED BY John W. Rungan TITLE Operator DATE Oct. 6, 1970	te 4000 feet, Sulph Well was comented for	ur water, me free eil or gase rem 4000 feet back to 5950 feet the original d	
APPROVED BY John W. Rungan TITLE Operator DATE Oct. 6, 1970	te 4000 feet, Sulph Well was comented for	ur water, me free eil or gase rem 4000 feet back to 5950 feet the original d	
APPROVED BY John W. Rungan TITLE Operator DATE Oct. 6, 1970	te 4000 feet, Sulph Well was comented for	ur water, me free eil or gase rem 4000 feet back to 5950 feet the original d	
APPROVED BY John W. Rungan TITLE Operator DATE Oct. 6, 1970	te 4000 feet, Sulph Well was comented for	ur water, me free eil or gase rem 4000 feet back to 5950 feet the original d	
APPROVED BY John W. Rungan TITLE Operator DATE Oct. 6, 1970	te 4000 feet, Sulph Well was comented for	ur water, me free eil or gase rem 4000 feet back to 5950 feet the original d	
APPROVED BY John W. Rungan TITLE Operator DATE Oct. 6, 1970	te 4000 feet, Sulph Well was comented for	ur water, me free eil or gase rem 4000 feet back to 5950 feet the original d	
APPROVED BY John W. Rungan TITLE Operator DATE Oct. 6, 1970	te 4000 feet, Sulph Well was comented for	ur water, me free eil or gase rem 4000 feet back to 5950 feet the original d	
APPROVED BY John W. Rungan TITLE ENGAST DATE 1978	te 4000 feet, Sulph Well was comented for This work was done	rem 4000 feet back to 5950 feet the original d	
APPROVED BY John W. Rungan TITLE ENGAST DATE 1978	te 4000 feet, Sulph Well was comented for This work was done	rem 4000 feet back to 5950 feet the original d	
	to 4000 feet, Sulphi Well was comented for This work was done	rem 4000 feet back to 5950 feet the eriginal detwoon April 16 and May 20, 1970a	leptho
	to 4000 feet, Sulphi Well was comented for This work was done	rem 4000 feet back to 5950 feet the eriginal detwoon April 16 and May 20, 1970a	leptho
	to 4000 feet, Sulphi Well was comented for This work was done	rem 4000 feet back to 5950 feet the original detection April 16 and May 20, 1970. In above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	DATE Coto 6, 1970
	to 4000 feet, Sulphi Well was comented for This work was done	rem 4000 feet back to 5950 feet the original detection April 16 and May 20, 1970. In above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	DATE Coto 6, 1970

RECEIVED

OCT 7 1970

OIL CONSERVATION COMM.
HOBBS, N. M.